
LIGA DE BEISBOL AA JUVENIL

Ext. Roosevelt, Calle Sargento Luis Medina #363

Hato Rey, Puerto Rico

# U NOMBRE BATEADOR JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS EQUIPO

0 ANGEL Y. SANTANA NAVARRO 15 3 53 36 15 21 0.583 17 2 2 0 27 15 11 0 4 2 0 2 8 1 0 0.642 0.750 1.392 LAS PIEDRAS

0 FABIAN QUIÑONES 19 7 70 54 32 31 0.574 26 5 0 0 36 13 12 1 1 2 0 3 10 0 0 0.652 0.667 1.319 SAN SEBASTIAN

0 YADNEL SEGARRA 18 8 68 50 28 26 0.520 20 4 2 0 34 17 18 0 0 0 0 5 12 0 1 0.647 0.680 1.327 SAN SEBASTIAN

0 JOSNEL ORTIZ 17 8 63 52 20 27 0.519 20 6 1 0 35 15 9 0 1 1 0 1 14 0 0 0.587 0.673 1.260 YABUCOA

0 LEAMSI J. MONTAÑEZ AMARO 17 2 54 34 19 17 0.500 9 7 0 1 27 13 13 0 3 4 0 4 4 1 0 0.630 0.794 1.424 ARROYO

12 JARED VEGA 16 6 60 44 22 22 0.500 12 7 2 1 36 21 13 0 2 1 0 7 9 1 0 0.600 0.818 1.418 PONCE GLENVIEW

0 ABNER G. RIVERA LASALLE 18 4 61 42 26 21 0.500 14 4 3 0 31 17 14 1 1 3 0 1 15 2 0 0.633 0.738 1.371 TIBURONES

# U NOMBRE BATEADOR JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS EQUIPO

0 FABIAN QUIÑONES 19 7 70 54 32 31 0.574 26 5 0 0 36 13 12 1 1 2 0 3 10 0 0 0.652 0.667 1.319 SAN SEBASTIAN

0 YADNEL SEGARRA 18 8 68 50 28 26 0.520 20 4 2 0 34 17 18 0 0 0 0 5 12 0 1 0.647 0.680 1.327 SAN SEBASTIAN

1 ANGEL SANTIAGO 20 6 72 60 27 19 0.317 14 3 1 1 27 10 6 0 1 5 0 12 13 1 0 0.417 0.450 0.867 SABANA GRANDE

0 ABNER G. RIVERA LASALLE 18 4 61 42 26 21 0.500 14 4 3 0 31 17 14 1 1 3 0 1 15 2 0 0.633 0.738 1.371 TIBURONES

15 JORDAN DE LEON 20 6 74 63 25 25 0.397 18 4 0 3 38 12 10 0 0 1 0 6 17 0 0 0.486 0.603 1.090 GUAYAMA PHILLIES

0 BORIS RODRIGUEZ 17 6 70 55 23 21 0.382 14 3 4 0 32 18 7 0 2 6 0 7 8 3 0 0.486 0.582 1.068 SAN SEBASTIAN

# U NOMBRE BATEADOR JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS EQUIPO

0 ADRIAN ALVARADO 16 0 57 51 13 22 0.431 16 4 0 2 32 26 4 0 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0.456 0.627 1.084 PONCE GLENVIEW

0 ADIEL A. RIVERA LEBRON 20 5 68 52 20 19 0.365 10 5 0 4 36 26 11 0 0 5 0 6 6 1 0 0.515 0.692 1.207 ARROYO

20 ADRIAN CORTES 19 5 69 58 14 19 0.328 12 5 2 0 28 25 9 0 0 2 0 5 12 1 0 0.435 0.483 0.918 FLORIDA

0 AGUSTIN SAEZ 18 3 64 40 15 18 0.450 11 6 0 1 27 23 11 0 4 9 0 6 2 0 0 0.594 0.675 1.269 SAN SEBASTIAN

45 JAIME BONILLA 19 9 65 50 17 20 0.400 11 4 2 3 37 23 13 0 2 0 0 7 10 3 0 0.508 0.740 1.248 PONCE GLENVIEW

10 JEANPAUL ALEJANDRO 20 2 69 57 10 20 0.351 15 4 0 1 27 22 8 0 1 3 0 7 5 0 0 0.449 0.474 0.923 CAYEY

# U NOMBRE BATEADOR JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS EQUIPO

0 FABIAN QUIÑONES 19 7 70 54 32 31 0.574 26 5 0 0 36 13 12 1 1 2 0 3 10 0 0 0.652 0.667 1.319 SAN SEBASTIAN

0 JOSNEL ORTIZ 17 8 63 52 20 27 0.519 20 6 1 0 35 15 9 0 1 1 0 1 14 0 0 0.587 0.673 1.260 YABUCOA

0 YADNEL SEGARRA 18 8 68 50 28 26 0.520 20 4 2 0 34 17 18 0 0 0 0 5 12 0 1 0.647 0.680 1.327 SAN SEBASTIAN

0 OWEN NEGRON PEREZ 20 6 75 56 18 26 0.464 23 2 0 1 31 12 15 0 1 3 0 3 19 1 1 0.587 0.554 1.140 LOIZA

15 JORDAN DE LEON 20 6 74 63 25 25 0.397 18 4 0 3 38 12 10 0 0 1 0 6 17 0 0 0.486 0.603 1.090 GUAYAMA PHILLIES

TOTAL HITS

BATEO (46 APARICIONES O MAS)

CARRERAS ANOTADAS

CARRERAS EMPUJADAS

AA JUVENIL LIDERES 2023



LIGA DE BEISBOL AA JUVENIL

Ext. Roosevelt, Calle Sargento Luis Medina #363

Hato Rey, Puerto Rico

# U NOMBRE BATEADOR JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS EQUIPO

0 ELIONAID J. OLIVERAS LUCIANO 15 9 47 40 11 13 0.325 6 7 0 0 20 13 2 2 0 3 0 11 5 2 0 0.400 0.500 0.900 MANATI RBC

0 LEAMSI J. MONTAÑEZ AMARO 17 2 54 34 19 17 0.500 9 7 0 1 27 13 13 0 3 4 0 4 4 1 0 0.630 0.794 1.424 ARROYO

0 DIEGO MENDEZ 17 6 56 42 18 16 0.381 8 7 1 0 25 11 9 1 2 2 0 4 8 0 1 0.491 0.595 1.086 CABO ROJO

12 JARED VEGA 16 6 60 44 22 22 0.500 12 7 2 1 36 21 13 0 2 1 0 7 9 1 0 0.600 0.818 1.418 PONCE GLENVIEW

0 RAYAN MORALES 18 8 68 51 14 17 0.333 9 7 1 0 26 16 12 0 0 5 0 8 7 2 1 0.500 0.510 1.010 SAN GERMAN

31 CHRISTOPHER TORO 20 3 70 53 18 19 0.358 12 7 0 0 26 14 17 0 0 0 0 7 8 1 0 0.514 0.491 1.005 SABANA GRANDE

# U NOMBRE BATEADOR JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS EQUIPO

0 JOEY ROSA GONZALEZ 15 0 54 46 14 19 0.413 9 4 4 2 37 13 7 0 0 1 0 7 1 0 0 0.500 0.804 1.304 GUAYNABO

0 BORIS RODRIGUEZ 17 6 70 55 23 21 0.382 14 3 4 0 32 18 7 0 2 6 0 7 8 3 0 0.486 0.582 1.068 SAN SEBASTIAN

# U NOMBRE BATEADOR JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS EQUIPO

6 ANGEL L. RODRIGUEZ FELICIANO 17 5 58 45 14 16 0.356 6 5 0 5 36 16 11 0 1 1 0 5 3 0 0 0.483 0.800 1.283 OROCOVIS

0 ADIEL A. RIVERA LEBRON 20 5 68 52 20 19 0.365 10 5 0 4 36 26 11 0 0 5 0 6 6 1 0 0.515 0.692 1.207 ARROYO

6 JANIEL COTTO 16 8 57 41 13 19 0.463 10 5 1 3 35 14 15 0 1 0 0 10 10 1 1 0.596 0.854 1.450 GUAYAMA PHILLIES

0 LUIS Y. MALDONADO MORALES 19 5 61 45 12 14 0.311 7 4 0 3 27 21 14 0 1 1 0 10 4 0 0 0.475 0.600 1.075 COMERIO

0 JORGE A. OLIVERA GUTIERREZ 19 9 62 56 11 18 0.321 10 4 1 3 33 20 3 0 2 1 0 9 3 0 0 0.355 0.589 0.944 GUAYNABO

45 JAIME BONILLA 19 9 65 50 17 20 0.400 11 4 2 3 37 23 13 0 2 0 0 7 10 3 0 0.508 0.740 1.248 PONCE GLENVIEW

15 JORDAN DE LEON 20 6 74 63 25 25 0.397 18 4 0 3 38 12 10 0 0 1 0 6 17 0 0 0.486 0.603 1.090 GUAYAMA PHILLIES

# U NOMBRE BATEADOR JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS EQUIPO

9 JADIEL J. RIVERA PEREZ 20 5 70 48 15 14 0.292 12 2 0 0 16 9 20 1 0 1 0 13 24 2 0 0.507 0.333 0.841 GUAYANILLA

0 JAVIER GARCIA BURGOS 18 8 63 53 19 21 0.396 16 4 1 0 27 16 9 0 1 0 0 6 21 2 0 0.476 0.509 0.986 TIBURONES

5 DIEGO LAMBERTY 19 4 69 53 20 13 0.245 11 2 0 0 15 5 8 1 0 7 0 6 20 0 1 0.412 0.283 0.695 GUANICA

5 JANIEL BAEZ 17 7 55 36 14 10 0.278 7 3 0 0 13 8 16 0 2 1 0 7 19 1 0 0.491 0.361 0.852 AIBONITO

0 RICHARD RODRIGUEZ APONTE 18 8 58 43 12 14 0.326 8 4 2 0 22 5 12 0 1 2 0 10 19 0 0 0.483 0.512 0.994 GURABO

0 OWEN NEGRON PEREZ 20 6 75 56 18 26 0.464 23 2 0 1 31 12 15 0 1 3 0 3 19 1 1 0.587 0.554 1.140 LOIZA

TRIPLES

CUADRANGULARES

BASES ROBADAS

DOBLES


